COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

ISIN: DKO0060093607

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/26 16:59:33

Price
5.25 DKK

Difference

(2] 0.96% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060093607
CPHCAP ST

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

34 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.15 DKK (5,000)
5.25 DKK (4,300)
5.25 DKK

5.25 DKK

5.20 DKK

5.20 DKK
5.225892 DKK
2,074

10,838.50

5
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Futures and Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060093607&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aabdbd14d3f1cd2fa82346a4784d03d7e714d7b3df700b0e52fd4328a917b7d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=360972e79af7de9a5&time=1714334877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e7662a542b7a3dbff232ccf40150fee00bcee24e60386e4bef300fd0d3740e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed0375300a78fe1c3&time=1714334877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d80cdda60c767fa873c49ffc2ddf7e23c3517663c5b17c222d491c4847701099&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94096c5051e9a1b4c&time=1714334877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=980098a600e614c17cfcefd27f8d17116ecdf87a5d957fdc3738249ab38029c5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5cfb9a3d997bab534&time=1714334877&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83c4c3edf669010f786f7b0965ab6b10528c44ff568598384351b8638c01026c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32f13e13b91ae1312&time=1714334877&tool=RSC

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Details
2024/04/26 16:59:33 Sy
Price
5.25 DKK 10.00
Difference (] 0.96% (0.05)
9.00
General attributes
8.00
ISIN DK0060093607
Symbol CPHCAP ST
7.00

Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen W %
Currency DKK w

Sector Other 6.00 ‘ Wﬂj
5.00

Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34 EUR M
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 FHJJ*J
4.00
Market data .1; l'm"“"r
Bid (Bid size) 5.15 DKK (5,000) 3.00 'VJ
Ask (Ask size) 5.25 DKK (4,300)
Open 5.25 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.25 DKK
Low 5.20 DKK
Close (prev. day) 5.20 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.225892 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,074
Trading volume 10,838.50 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.23 DKK (608)
Last size 70 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.29 DKK (1,713)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.45 DKK (5,447)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.97 DKK (5,454)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.15 DKK (2024/02/08)
Perf (%) -8.70% -27.59% +16.67% YTD Low | date 5.10 DKK (2024/04/11)
Perf (abs.) -0.50 -2.00 +0.75 52 Weeks High | date 7.50 DKK (2023/05/01)
Beta -0.18 -0.09 0.24 52 Weeks Low | date 4.92 DKK (2023/11/07)

Volatility 49.86  49.46 58.02
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 5.25 DKK  0.01 5)

Copenhagen 26

London Stock 2020/08/ 13:06 3.2409 DKK 0.07 1

Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COPENHAGEN CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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